MZ&PC
Maastricht

speedo

Swimmeet Maastricht
28-29-30 december 2023

speedo

Programmanr. 76
30-12-2023 - 9:01

Jongens, 50m schoolslag

Junioren 3 en 4
Startlijst Voorronde

naam

Serie 1 van 5, 9:01

2 Jack Ai

3 Jorim Kerstens

4 Sverre Thimister

5 Sten Timmermans
6 Toby Suijkerbuijk

Serie 2 van 5, 9:02

1 Sten Verstegen
Kasper van der Westen
Ruben Bouw

Simon Kenens

Yannick de Nooijer
Liam D'Hooge

Xander Ramaekers
Fabrice Verhoef

O~NO O AWN

Serie 3van 5, 9:04

1 Micah Hoeben
Nicolai Matla
Guido Jacobs
Rube Jorissen
Tijmen Moermans
Martijn Nies

Lars Swennen
Yahav Shalev

O ~NO O hWN

Serie 4 van 5, 9:05

1 Joshua van den Idsert
Dinand Kop

Tibbe Rongen

Cruz de Groot

Joris Willemse

Lars Inthof

Stephan Sjeptoera
Tristan Van Gompel

O~NO O WN

Serie 5 van 5, 9:06

1 Viggo van Bokhoven
Damian de Nijs
Seppe Beunis

Suraj Baladurage
Kobe Verhaegen
Jannick van Eeghem
Jorn Camps

Wiktor Krol

0 ~NO O~ WN

vereniging inschrijftijd
MZ&PC Maastricht NT
ZWK Merlet 57.55
ZEPS 46.14
Zwemclub Eijsden 46.74
Z.V. Tiamat 59.84
HZPC 44.35
SBC2000 42.40
ZWK Merlet 41.59
Genker Zwemvereniging Neptunus 41.09
Zwemclub Eijsden 41.51
Swimming Team Aalter 41.78

ZEPS 43.29

MZ&PC Maastricht 45.13
Zegenwerp 39.38
PSv 37.80
HZPC 35.73
Genker Zwemvereniging Neptunus 32.25
ZDKB 34.10
PSV 36.49
ZDKB 38.13
PSV 40.41
DAW 39.34
DAW 37.21
SBC2000 35.35
Team Noord-Holland (SG) 31.83
Hellas-Glana 33.96
Genker Zwemvereniging Neptunus 36.18
HZPC 38.06
ZDKB 40.35
Zwemsport Parkstad 39.34
Zwemvereniging De Zilvermeeuw 36.52
Zwemvereniging De Zilvermeeuw 35.33
Team Noord-Holland (SG) 31.38
Zwemvereniging De Zilvermeeuw 33.86
Hellas-Glana 35.89
RZL 38.00
Zwemvereniging De Zilvermeeuw 40.35

200804083
200902005 SB14
200903763
200900175
200901985

200900043
200900503
200902035
GZVN/11171/08
200802495
STA/11032/08
200901719
200901323

200801113
200901031
200800477
GZVN/11137/08
ZDKB/11094/08
200902095
ZDKB/11114/09
200902093

200801919
200901001
200801929
200801077
200801745
GZVN/11170/08
200800871
ZDKB/11095/09

200800373
200903525
200802607
200801291
200802609
200800147
200800309
200903747

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78352
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